

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-215	Ver	sion:	1	Name:	cr18-215 Award of Bid for Asphalt Patcher	r Unit
Туре:	Consent Calendar				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/28/201	3/28/2018			In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agenc to the Redevelopment Agency	
On agenda:	4/23/2018				Final action:	4/23/2018	
Title:	Authorize the Use of NJPA Contract #052417-PBL Awarded to PB Loader in the Amount of \$92,699.74 for Conversion of a Heavy-Duty Truck (within the City's Current Fleet Inventory) Into An Asphalt Material Patch Truck						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report.pdf, 2. Attachment- Contract Acceptance and Award.pdf						
Date	Ver. Ac	tion By			Act	on Res	ult
4/23/2018	Su	ty Council / uccessor Age	ency t	o the			

Authorize the Use of NJPA Contract #052417-PBL Awarded to PB Loader in the Amount of \$92,699.74 for Conversion of a Heavy-Duty Truck (within the City's Current Fleet Inventory) Into An Asphalt Material Patch Truck